©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
August, 2011 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
ASM1233D/D
ASM1233D, ASM1233D-L,
ASM1233M
Low Power, 5 V/3.3 V,
�P Reset, Active LOW,

9
Table 5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
RESET
Output
Voltage
RESET
Tolerance
RESET
Time
Open
Drain
Output
RESET
Polarity Package Package Marking
TIN − LEAD DEVICES
ASM1233D−L−5
(ASM1233A−5)
3.06 5% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233D−L−5
ASM1233D−L−10
(ASM1233A−10)
2.88 10% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233D−L−10
ASM1233D−L−15
(ASM1233A−15)
2.72 15% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233D−L−15
ASM1233D−LZ−5
(ASM1233AZ−5)
3.06 5% 350 ms ♦ LOW 4L SOT−223 RVLL
ASM1233D−LZ−10
(ASM1233AZ−10)
2.88 10% 350 ms ♦ LOW 4L SOT−223 RWLL
ASM1233D−LZ−15
(ASM1233AZ−15)
2.72 15% 350 ms ♦ LOW 4L SOT−223 RXLL
ASM1233D−5 4.625 5% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233D−5
ASM1233D−10 4.375 10% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233D−10
ASM1233D−15 4.125 15% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233D−15
ASM1233DZ−5 4.625 5% 350 ms ♦ LOW 4L SOT−223 RSLL
ASM1233DZ−10 4.375 10% 350 ms ♦ LOW 4L SOT−223 RTLL
ASM1233DZ−15 4.125 15% 350 ms ♦ LOW 4L SOT−223 RULL
ASM1233M−55 4.625 5% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233M−55
ASM1233M−5 4.375 10% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233M−5
ASM1233M−3 2.72 15% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233M−3
ASM1233MS−55 4.625 5% 350 ms ♦ LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS−55
ASM1233MS−5 4.38 10% 350 ms ♦ LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS−5
ASM1233MS−3 2.72 15% 350 ms ♦ LOW 8L SOIC ASM1233MS−3
LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM1233D−L−5F 3.06 5% 350 ms ♦ LOW 3L TO−92 ASM1233D−L−5F